Individual Best Times (Masters)

Suzanne Hall - (22406) - Tonbridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:15.65
1:16.62
1:17.14
1:17.78

1:18.69

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:18.69
1:17.14
1:16.62
1:17.78

1:15.65

Copyright 2024
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260

260
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269
293

Round
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Swim
Date

13/07/14
28/06/15
25/06/17
04/10/14

17/07/22

Swim
Date

17/07/22
25/06/17
28/06/15
04/10/14
13/07/14

Meet

Kent County Masters Championships
Kent Masters Championships

Kent County Masters Meet

SER Short Course Masters Meet

Kent County Masters Championships 2022

Meet

Kent County Masters Championships 2022
Kent County Masters Meet

Kent Masters Championships

SER Short Course Masters Meet

Kent County Masters Championships

Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Guildford

Gillingham
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Gillingham
Gillingham
Guildford

Gillingham

Venue

Venue
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Licence Level

MAS475 0
MAS543 0
MAS684 0
MAS495 0
MAS970 0

Licence Level

MAS970 0
MAS684 0
MAS543 0
MAS495 0
MAS475 0
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