Individual Best Times (Masters)

Suzanne Hall - (22406) - Tonbridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:15.65	293	Н	13/07/14	Kent County Masters Championships	Gillingham	MAS475	0
1:16.62	282	Н	28/06/15	Kent Masters Championships	Gillingham	MAS543	0
1:17.14	276	Н	25/06/17	Kent County Masters Meet	Gillingham	MAS684	0
1:17.78	269	Н	04/10/14	SER Short Course Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS495	0
1:18.69	260	F	17/07/22	Kent County Masters Championships 2022	Gillingham	MAS970	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:18.69	260	F	17/07/22	Kent County Masters Championships 2022	Gillingham	MAS970	0
1:17.14	276	Н	25/06/17	Kent County Masters Meet	Gillingham	MAS684	0
1:16.62	282	Н	28/06/15	Kent Masters Championships	Gillingham	MAS543	0
1:17.78	269	Н	04/10/14	SER Short Course Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS495	0
1:15.65	293	Н	13/07/14	Kent County Masters Championships	Gillingham	MAS475	0